Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Youth 10 Boys Epee Event Results Page 1

Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
1 Yoo Justin S0. CALIF. USA D 2007
2 Horowitz Charles S0. CALIF. USA E 2008
3 m Robinson Maxwell J VIRGINIA USA D 2008
3z Fletcher Connor R CENTRAL FL usa U
5 Johnson Wesley R UTAH/S.IDA USA E 2008
6 Charafeddine Marwan N GULFCST TX Usa U
7 Giles James M.A. MT. VALLEY USA U
8 Branman Matthew B PHILADELPH USA U
9 Archuleta Joseph T COLORADO Usa U
10 Popovici Michael A GULFCST TX Uusa U
11 Ald Cameron A CENTRAL FL USA U
L2 Zeller Zachary A NEVADA usa U
13 Morrison Nathaniel KENTUCKY USA U
14 Malueg August ILLINOIS Usa U
15 Ostatnigrosh Andrey MT. VALLEY USA U
16 Wilson Adam P NORTH CA USA U
7 Shoemaker Logan R GULFCST TX USA U
18 Crocker Ian A COLORADO USA U
19 Sanchez Esteban L GULFCST TX USA U
2 Campbell-Kruger Nicholas A COLORADO USA U
21 Teelucksingh Victor A MARYLAND USA U
22 Kracauer Darius A COLORADO USA U
23 Potgieter Luke S WEST-ROCK USA U
24 Miller Malcolm T METRO NYC Uusa U
2 Pfeffer Jared E SO. CALIF. Uusa U
26 T Antekeier Aidan C KENTUCKY Uusa U
26 T Srere Cole A CAPITOL USA W
28 Tanner Kian A MT. VALLEY Usa U
29 Piskovatskov Jonathan GULFCST TX usa U
30 Archibald Daniel A GOLDCST FL Usa U
31 Neale Arpad W ILLINCIS usa U
32 Cramerus Matthew P GULFCST TX usa U
33 Bates Gus J S0. TEXAS Uusa U
34 Culpepper Peter A SO. CALIF. UsSA U
35 Funk Adrian T GEORGIA Usa U
36 Popovici Stephan N GULFCST TX Usa U
37 Stewart-Phil... Kieran C CENTRAL FL Uusha U
38 Ostroff Samuel J NORTH CA usa U
39 Fausett Lewis UTAH/S.IDA Uusa U
40 Creger River L NEVADA Usa U
41 Kwok Christophe S0. CALIF. usa U
Number of A'O0
Number of B'0
Number of C'0
Number of D'2
Number cof E'2
Number of U'37

07/086/08 15:17=47



Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008

W W~ oy U e W

Num
*3460
*1396
*2634
15155
*2483
*2865
*509
*191
*2492
*2978
*1941
*2345
*2738
*2442
*651
*3099
*49
*100
*926
*3013
*P2F
*2350
#1001
*3085
*1673
*648
642
* 668
*3497
*2114
*2468
#3381
*1116
*97
*333
*1050
*2181
*1699
*101
*434
*2484

Fencer
Yoo, Justin
Horowitz,Charles
Robinson, M
Johnson,Wesley R
Popovici, M
Shoemaker, L
Charafeddine, M
Bates, Gus J
Potgieter,Luke S
Srere,Cole A
Malueg, Bugust
Ostatnigrosh,A
Sanchez,E
Pfeffer,Jared E
Crocker, Ian A
Teelucksingh,V
Ali,Cameron A
Archibald,D
Fausett, Lewis
Stewart-Phillips,
Neale, Arpad W
Ostroff, Samuel J
Fletcher,C
Tanner,Kian A
Kracauer, D
Creger,River L
Cramerus,M
Culpepper, P
Zeller, Zachary A
Miller,Malcolm T
Piskovatskov, J
Wilson, Adam P
Giles,J
Antekeier,
Branman, M
Funk,Adrian T
Morrison, N
Kwok, C
Archuleta, J
Campbell-Kruger, N
Popovici, S

Club
LAIFC
LAIFC
VACADF
SF
ALLIANCEFA
ALLIANCEFA
SALLEMAURO

FAW

DCFC

WCFA
FRESNO
ALLIANCEFA
GFS

SDFA

TWC
FLAMSKTR
PALMBEACH

FLAMSKTR
WCEFA

MARIN PC
TAMPAFA
NATIONALFC
NORCOLO
SLVRBLD
ALLIANCEFA
FORTUNE
FAN

EUF
ALLIANCEFA
EMFC
LUCCHETTI
LOUISEC
FAP
DUNWOODY
LOUISFC
GFS
NORCOLO
NORCOLO
ALLIANCEFA

Division

S0O. CALIF.
S50. CALIF.
VIRGINIA
UTAH/S.IDA
GULFCST T
GULFCST TX
GULECST TX
S0. TEXAS
WEST-ROCK
CAPITOL
ILLINOIS
MT. VALLEY
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
MARYLAND
CENTRAL FL
GOLDCST FL
UTARH/S.IDA
CENTRAL FL
ILLINOIS
NORTH CA
CENTRAL FL
MT. VALLEY
COLORADO
NEVADA
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
NEVADA
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
NORTH CA
MT. VALLEY
KENTUCKY
PHILADELPH
GEOQRGIA
KENTUCKY
S0. CALIF.
COLORADO
COLORADO
GULFCST TX

Youth 10 Boys Epee

Country’outhliouthl.Class Year

usa
usa
usa
Usa
usa
usa
Usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
Usa
Usa
Usa
Usa
UsA
Usa
usa
usa
Usa
Usa
UsA
Usa
Usa
Usa
Usa
usa
UsA
usa
Usa
Usa
Usa
usa
usa
Usa
Uusa
USA
Usa
UsSA
UsA
USA

39

44

51

D

dadaadaaddadddaddaddadaadddaaaaaaaaacaaacdacdacaacaaaaamom

07/06/08 09:06:22

2007
2008
2008
2008

Page 1

Index
10
20
30
4112
9054
9060
9079
9085
9098
9110
9118
9140
9156
9157
9174
9190
9209
9218
9900
9904
9911
9918
9919
9920
9922
9934
9943
9950
9951
9955
9956
9959
9964
9965
9875
9882
9982
9987
9994
9996
9997



Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Youth 10 Boys Epee Round 1 I' Page 1

Boel : L Round: 1 Strip: \q' Nanglle / Sé;dut\
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 09:13:18

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR i PL

1 K er,D = . ; -
/1 Kracauer, . A \[5} 2 \/H__ L} z
/2 Funk,Adrian T’/.,LF 5 2 c
/3 Ostatnigrosh, AA Y. 72 B i | 6
\/4 Sanchez, E U/‘) "__ \/5 s >
/5 Creger,River L ¢ C O D ~
/© Yoo,Justin /7 \/ \/5 (9 ]
\/7 Morrison, N 7 .
fffff [\ 3 4

A Fencer75 F'éfnice__rs_' 6 Eéﬁéers_' /[ 3 Warnings

1 - 4 1 = 3 1 =
f
2 - 3/ 3 - 4 a - 1.
1 - 3/ G = ¥ 2 —
/ P
2 —/4 . 5 -
3 -/4 5 -/4 3 - =
1 42 1 3 6 - ’
//’ 2f5 2 - 1
Af — § S
/ B - 5 5 5.
/ 4 - 2 %—
Referee: 6@(‘3’@/ /V)ﬂﬁ//k) Scorekeeper:

-

07/06/08 09:13:18
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Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Youth 10 Boys Epee Round 1

Page 2

Pcool: Z

) l \*_
Round: 1 Strip: \% kbdeﬂﬂ;@ /Sc}’)m\“h

Time In:

a0 : 00z 00 Time Qut: 09213=18

Name 1 2 3 4 5 66 7 VvV TS TR TI PL
V/1 Fletcher,C?kir  Lx% b% ?\ g. |74 i%
Piskovatskov;J T :ﬁ”_}ffl PR \ -
\/ J.P | LT 2 AR
b/? Malueg,August(\5\ ! _ g\ Vs|| 2
4 T ] - K- O ol =
Uitk S EISAANS  [NISIRE S
Horowi - [ ’ »
v/? w1tz,Charlegr“VS V@‘U} Al 5
/ ' / -
./ 6 Crocker,Ian & /( YA Vé3f£ YARS 5
"7 Wilson,Adam P Sy -2 s | -
/ dem B [S120Q1%]] 1> Mo
/
\ 4 FenchSS\Fenceﬁéa\\ Warnings
N1l-4 1 -2/ N~
2 -3 3-4 L qf - g
1N-/ 3 5\- /1 2/ |
2 4.4 2 ~/3 2.3}6
3 | 4~ 5 L\4 2/ ¢
7 \ 7\ 3 //;L' /WV y
1 i,rt_ 2 N j_f"_ 3
/ \Z - 5\ 4.
- 1)\
3 - 5 5.
4 - 2

—
o
——

Scorekeeper:

07/06/08 09:13:18
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Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Youth 10 Boys Epee Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip: \ O\ bl Tovhn\cak ey
" RERUE
Time In: 00:00:00  Time Out: 09:13:18 —
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 v TS TR TI PL
1l Prerfer;Jared B J \)()5 h} < 7/_ /3 ‘.‘,/5 3
2 Ostroff 1/?muerl J O 3 H (] T 3 0
3 Branman M . ‘ i; ; y / o i H _\/S B } H
' ¥ # 1
4 Cramerus,M J {}]}'f’( : \/S f. \ ’ Z {
5 Srere,Cole A L Vid '
6 Robinson,M | N~ \],,9 \1:5 \) \J% m‘) | A b
7 Amehuteta T T 410 elts <o VMMIS] [
4 Fen'cerrsﬂ_s_ THF_eh.c;e”i"s 7 6 Eencers - 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 Fgg 1,—2/3—6J1 _ ) N
~ i =, = 1.5~ \ | |/
2L 3 3.5 4] &= 8 5p-7 2= 5 ——
A = 3 g = 1 2-'3 3—4 3—6’T:»‘-""“‘i"’""2F ﬁ((

2 -4 2 -3 5 =" 6 6~ 2’ 7 —“\143*..*53 s ét) T = o
/S S -4 5- & /37y -
1 -2 1 73 .6 =74 i

22— 5 2~ 5
4 -1 4’ —?4
3 -5 5 -3
4 - 2 1 - 6
‘%_-__ _2- \!,7’,
I
Referee: “ "-‘ W \; ﬂ Scorekeeper:

/
g 12 07/06/08 ¢
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Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Youth 10 Boys Epee Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 21 Btrip: 2.0 ]A\‘hﬂ)m(j\/ HO'JtWﬁ,,nh
Time In: 06:00:00 Time Out: 09:13:19

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VvV TS TR TI PL
1 Charafeddine,M
/
2 Teelucksingh, V'k‘/\ [
3 Culpepper,Pfg( '
4 Popovici,Sr ){) ()
5 Johnson, Wesley R
W T
6 Stewa Phllllps
7 Antekeler A" (r\ .’.,-1 j
4 Fencers 5 Fencers 6 Fencers 71 Fencers Warnlngs
= . & = oG L R Y
1 - 4 L~ 8 i1 =3 B = [ i ok N, rewrt
1. 2= )y <t
2 - 3 3 = 4 4 -5 5 -1 2—=35_ 4—=6- —
1 - 3 B~ 1 2 -3 3 -4 3—6 72 5 un,[,:l""i_”«
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2 F=—T 3 -5 A\
3 - 4 5 -4 3 -1 5l T ?-J:IP
3.7 4
1 -2 1 - 3 6 - 4 - 2 =4 T HC equip
2 - 5 2 -5 e—F F==3 4 \-LY '
4 - 1 1 - 4 3" 6 —5-
3 -5 5 - 3 43 =2 5
4 - 2 1 - 6 =2 .4 - 7
4 2

Referee: ¥' Jy‘\‘i- ,7Qr*\wJ“O )} =~ __Seorekeeper:

aﬁ’fféjf%jgfﬂ 07/06/08 09:13:18



Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Youth 10 Boys Epee Round 1 Page 5
Pools 5 Round: 1 5 ) - 2\ %{zﬂ «'d 0/ R N G »\J‘.,.
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Outs: 09:13:19 ——

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V' Ts TR TT PL

1 A%i,Cameron (g%}&\/ | 2 \/7/1 \7/5“ 5, \/é Vs’L,L
| ? Giles,d \/Y ‘/{5 5\/5%, \/{ 7
\/3 P\otgleter Luke SU 2|\ ]}Z{\é’ j Up,g Lf-
4 Neale Arpa?/W/Q// m 4 7 7 1_7// \// /
5 Popovici, Miﬂ \'}53 7‘\/6 \/ef \/5/ éﬁ
2/ S

oL

6 Zeller, Zachary
/Z

Wl 2 [N

7 Kwok,C CK\/ i“@«}'g 7 &
mf}%

4 Fencers 5 Fencers 6 Fencers 7 Fencers i Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 17'2_'?—"61\54— 31 o
2 - 3 3 - 4 4+5§-jf12":ﬁ54_a—6 1. 42X
il = 3 5 = 1 !2}3}3—;,43/—{—?6?——&2 7 g
2 - 4 2 -3 |5-%6 6|2 FT—a—3ldes 2
3 -4 5-4 3-1[\/ =S4 d1—6—

1 -2 1 -3 6/-4] 23 2 = 4~
2 -5 3-5 =T =3 4
4 ~ 1 i1 -4 5= 1 6—5
3 -5 5-3 4—3"1+—=—2 5
L =2 1= =2 4 - 7
4 - 2 5——
f/
Referee: il;é}ﬁ—\/‘ Sko C/}Q Scorekeeper:é)(ﬂ;}

07/06/08 09:13:19



Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Youth 10 Boys Epee Round 1 Page 6

-
Pool: 6 Round: 1 Strip: 2—2_,_ PO\J("YG?("SUV\ /CQr\%t’“m

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 09:13:19
Name 1 2 3 4 5 &5

Archlbald B
Fausett, Lew1s LW

Miller, iv%k‘?Olm T/

TS TR il PL

Bates, Gus’gw[

o O o W N

Shoemaker,L _r
Ty

Campbell—Kfu er;N
Mol . L

—CON[Wor— <

4 FenceISUS'Fenéé}é 6 Fencers - 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4/ =6 1 - 4 3 -1 "
g = 3/ o -5 4 - 1A 2 Y
1l = Z S = g 4 & E -
2 5ﬁi 7-1 345 2 hA‘MPV/ /
3~ 4 5 -4 }/f 6 5
1= 2 2 -3 2 -4
6 - 7/7 -3 4
5-16-5
4 -8 1-2 5,
6 -2 4 -7
/ 5407
Referee: Lzl o« f- i I Scorekeeper:

07/06/08 09:13:19



9

§ Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 AI2/4 3/8
% Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 2 Table A Bout: 10 Strip:
g (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
é;SeedNum_ Name 12345%67890\]\1234567890Vi1234567890V V/D
§37 23500stroff,S§mugl,J ﬂ 1 1; o 5& ' XL o r\
§28  2468Piskovatskov,J ' [ | - ' ,z\! o e, b - oy a/
J ST T 1 . o S o D £
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card) ~
g cferee: Rﬁ irﬁ;‘!f 'ﬁ‘j( e/ Scorekeeper: N
é Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 All/4 2/8
? Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 2 Table A Bout: 7 SL¥ips
¥ (Yellow card) (Red Cérd) (Black card)
SeedNum Name 1234567890\/12'34567.890\7312'3456789ov V/D
:25 3085Tanner,Kian A L( H_”Jq o ;—_;%j ii; :t;g,, I 'Ej
%40 648 Creger River I'f | | ngﬁi Gg-. | D
% (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
éReferee:ﬁl?ﬁffgfj Scorekeeper:
: Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 All/4 2/8
; Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 2 Table A BoiiEs B Strip:L#C{
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Becd wum Name 1234567890V 1234 5'6'75'3_9-0-\]'1234'5‘678_9 0V V/D
81 1eo0mwoi,C (Cf e DT S S B
?4 91 Antekeier,A “\ﬁ{ i -gm;ﬁgg.g % ﬁ; \jl.
s (Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)
fReferee = e Scorekeeper:

- Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 AIl/4 1/8
% Youth 10 Boys Epee _ Round: 2 Table A Bout: 2 Strips

% \fKQQEllOW ;;;€TE' (Red Card) (Black card)

%_zeedl\]um Name 123456789OV123456789OV123456789OV V/D
i? 2484popovici, s ﬁﬂgff - g; oy V \ . ?:J
f@ 2231Neale,Arpa9@§AM S ) g-~___% e{ | é’ x/

(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

®
Qeferee: Scorekeeper:



Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 Al4/4 7/8

Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 2 Table A Bout: 26 Strip:

: (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

‘S=ad Num Name 1234567890V123456789OV123456789OV V/D
39 3391Wilson, Adam P ﬁ;. ek ff_lygah_ hﬁ \/

26 191 Bates, Gus Jv/f?kj_hwm q' igxm‘ F '§>

(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
?eferee: o o Scorekeeper: [ . Le, i
Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 AI3/4 6/8
Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 2 Table A Bout: 23 Strip:
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

:Seed Num Name 1234567890V123456789OV123456789OV V/D
27 1941Malueg, August - }i yﬁ | 5; *v o ' JV
38 926 Fausett,Lewis | { NooX N on

(Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card) '
Referee Scorekeeper:
Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 AI3/4 5/8
Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 2 Table A Bout: 18 Strip:
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Sced Num Name 123456789ov1234567890v123456789ov_mm
35  23450statnigrosh,A Ll / Vo : Vo 2
20  1050Funk,Adrian TAT[ | ) 4, v 5 |
: (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
%Referee: £ Scorekeeper:
Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 AI2/4 4/8
Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 2 Table A Bout: 15 Strip:
; (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
$eed Num Name 123456789OV123456789OV123456789OV V/D
29 668 Culpepper, P SO0 ey é;,;j ;; A7)
56 642 Cramerus,M ,v}’gzg,__ e '1i';_ﬁ; ; B A
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

Beferee: « - » Scorekeeper:



7/6/2008 11:52:37 All/4 2/8

i Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time:

é Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 2 Table B Boutsz 3 Strip:iib

b (Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)

;Seedl\]um Name 1234567‘89OV123456789OV1234567890V V/D

& 101 Archuleta,J 5,1% 5 - %i,_wr—fﬁ'r | \A__ | 7 \J?
A2 2 O O

B

Referee: < - i

£ % " i
¥ . e O] / - —
£ )& O\ jl\ raYe . ey

A

(%6l Tew ward) (Red Card) (Black card)

Scorekeeper:

7/6/2008 11:52:37 All/4 1/8
Strip:

Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time:

Round: 2 Table B Bout: 2

Youth 10 Boys Epee
(Red Card) (Black card)

(Yellow card)
1234567890\/’}123456789OV:123456789OV V/D

" Seed Num Name
§17 2492Potqleter Luke Sv/-—*““w 7;,_nmuu ----- 5ﬁ @
F 16 49 Ali, C%meron A L,"_MMM~i§ b % 2\ \/

{ Referee: [7. @7 E
3 ~ 1) by

(Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)

Scorekeeper:

o

] g 74 PR L

7/6/2008 11:52:37 All/4 1/8

Bout: 1 Strip:ng

Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time:

Youth 10 Boys Epee Rounds: 2 Table B
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
eed Num Name 1234567890V1234567890Vv1234567890V V/D

%1 3460Yo0, Justlnjy {_i -;wfwa ¥ - e | /
"IV (Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card) :
: %ia Scorekeeper:
Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 Al4/4 8/8
. Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 2 Table A Bout: 31 Strip:
% (Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)
Sieed Num Name 123456789OV1234567890\]1234567890\7 V/D
c 100 Archibald, D(\* S o \ — “*i;. ____.vr "_ _ y@
%%y. 3013Stewart-Phillips, [ 'Q{} . _{j \Lg
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
/] Scorekeeper:

%ereree'f4,/ff@L;5ffff

~ .
L L

Ei



Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 RAI2/4 4/8

Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 2 Table B Bout: 7 Strip:
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

1234567890\/!1234567890-\1'123456789OV V/D

.jSeed Num Name _
113 1673Kracauer,D }Li!é i L B »
%2052134972eller,Zachary'A?” L K{;A, Ev- yj kj
: { ~ (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

; ! i BT

Scorekeeper:

iReferee:
Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 Al2/4 3/8
Bout: 6 Strip:

Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008

Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 2 Table B
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

ESeedNum Name 1234567890V1234567890V1234567890V V/D
121 2181Morrison,N /A Vo 4 Y, Y
|12 3099Teelucksingh,V++/ __| [ Y B

{(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Blackicard)

| Referce: fﬂ@?%ﬂ,x_ Scorekeeper:

Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 Al2/4 3/8

Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 2 Table B Bout: 5 Strip: A9

{(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
1234567890vp23456789ovh23456789ow V/D

E Seed Num Name
§5  2634Robinson,M p9 s 1 3 Xi i XV
5 (> (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

; Referee: Scorekeeper:

\ Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 RAIl/4 2/8
Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 2 Table B Bout: 4 Strip: 40

g (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

ngeedNum Name 123456789OV1234567890V1234567890\]1 V/D

£ 509 Charafeddine,M}f{ﬂWwﬂwm_g“ 'EWﬁ;E | | N 2| ;;

ﬁ (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

Scorekeeper:



g Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 AI3/4 6/8
% Youth 10 Boys Epee Rounds: 2 Table B Bout: 11 Strip:
| (Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)
§eedNum Name 1234567890V1234567890V1234567890V V/D
P14 camppelikragbdy | DnS Y=Y PO
?2 1001Fletcher C.\? v{;€ Tm_f %} ‘f_hitivS, 5 5 Va, 7?
4 (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee:éé‘/%%Jiéfﬁj,l Scorekeeper:
% Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 AI3/4 5/8
% Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 2 Table B Bout: 10 Strip:
% (Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)
| Seed Num Name 1234567890\/1234567890'\/'123'4'5'6789o'v V/D
5;9 L/ 2442Pfeffer Jared E - 'bff_jwa ' g o ' ' 1'1
14 /333 Branman,M N t‘, /";‘*:w?f/' - \;/ , i j’ ' e ‘{;
i ‘ , gl g P AT
: {(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
%Referee: Scorekeeper:
Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 AI3/4 5/8
Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 2 Table B Bouts 9 Strip: =2
j (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
;;E:SeeciNum Name 1234567890V123456789OV1234567890V V/D
2865Shoemaker,L ' | e =y z/
A O : (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
ﬁReferee: Scorekeeper: |
3 Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 B2y %i?.
J Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 2 Table B Bout: 8 StEips: wwmig?fgi_
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black ca?d) . b
boca wum Name 1234567890 v'1'2_3_§i5.6 7l8;9701V11.2 34567890V \ZD
W 1515Johnsop,wesley R 3 Vg —— 5 Ve vz
E WS (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
g

& — Scorekeeper:
BReferee: DHe deai




§ Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008

Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 RAl4/4 8/8

% Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 2 Table B Bout: 15 Strip:
g (Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)
{Seed Num Name 1234567890V1234567890V1234567890V /D
215 _zdsapopovici,MQJ. __ﬁ__,ﬁf y.fw_m{? .’ ’\Z
Le (#A14Miller, Maleolm T . 4" e "ﬁ' )
; (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
;Referee:}T?«?izﬂ="”,- Scorekeeper: 11 j;,,f_f(

Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 Al4/4 7/8

Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 2 Table B Bout: 14 Strip:

(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
1234567890V1234567890V12345678 90 vV V/D
|23 2978Srere,Cole A . I n oA D

(Yellow cérd) (Red Card)‘ (Black'card)

Seed Num Name

: r N

} 10 . 1116Giles,J -/ Y% \J

i Referee: /

Bl Scorekeeper:
Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 Al4/4 7/8
Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 2 E@ble B Bout: 13 Strips«

(Yellow Card) Tf(Red Card) (Black card)

. Seed Num Name 1234567890\]123456789OV123456789OV V/D
g 2738Sanchez, E iy ': ey r ) ‘7{ i‘: .j-!
3 L4 e &> ' .. . P 24 oy ,"H,
L, 2 A n 1 \ ] | Y | \ f
‘_,/. 3 = AT -‘,:_)“T' : s s“» J/J_:_-‘ Li e - \4 ;—:_-_%‘:;} \;- ?, ,j
‘ (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
£ e i
¥ Referee: EC‘A}m&??‘/ Scorekeepert | ,@
AT athed
Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 AI3/4 6/8
Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 2 Table B Bout: 12 Strip: =2

(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

! Seed Num Name ,,1234567890V1234567890V1234567890V V/D

~ ) T T~ Ty -
& SR T % g . ;’a‘ / «.{ 5 i S s ‘_. "[l . L. 3/
S S YNavaeas A T ~ i 2

6 651 Crocker,Ian A // b -i- § o VLF
: (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
gReferee: LE Scorekeeper:



g Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 A2/4 3/8
§ Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 2 Table C Bout: 3 Strip:dgg
% (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
iSeedNum Name 1234567890Vv1234567890VvV1234567890V V/D
‘ ARY/AL R U N ‘ y-}' " o -)
2 (Yellow card). - (Red Card) (Black card)
‘Referee: Se ' Jie ! Scorekeeper:
A .‘s «.._‘ - _’
b Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 All/4 2/8
Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 2 Table C Bout: 2 Strip: Ao
g (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
E?SeedNum Name 1234567890-\/1234567890\/!1234567890\7 V/D
: PR ¥ oy » .
$ SO Oravad e d %1 M -_._._Mh_é‘; i .! --».-N..hL ER g Z !; . ;L/f
(Yellow card) (Rea‘Card) (Black card)
;Referee: z ? PN Scorekeepef:
é Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 All/4 1/8
Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 2 Table C Bout: 1 Strip: 4%
j ‘(Xellow_qard) (Red Card) (Black card)
%eaﬁ&m Name %“j1§3456789OV1234567890Vﬂ234567890% v/D
: o — A S 8 5 . 9 N\
E o ;:.' ~;““Qze£}gﬂqcard) (Red éerd) (BlacE‘Eard) .
EReferee: ff :ﬂf;f b ﬁ“'”"' : f” Scorekeeper:
i Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 Rl4/4 8/8
i Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 2 Table B Bout: 16 Strip: =2
é (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
;SeedNum Name 1234567890\71234567890’\]1234567890\] V/D
EZ 1396Horowitz,charles‘“ K \/ )ﬂ U 7Aiv

Referee A Scorekeeper:

o

STl O

t (Follow GaBd) (Red ‘Card) —'(Black card)
1
j



7 Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008

Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 Al4/4
Youth 10 Boys Epee

7/8
Round: 2 Table C

Bout: 7 Strip: =2

(Yellow card)

7 (Red Card) (Black card)
Feed Num Name 1234567890V1234567890V123456789OV V/D
LA L 0 /*( | f ;1 00D
P& / ) <y
(Yellow card) (Red Card (Black card)
:Referee:;ylnﬂ; Scorekeeper:
oo
Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 AI3/4 6/8
Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 2 Table C Bout: 6 Strip: =2
| (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card) '
_L.SeedNum Name 1234567890V1234567890V1234567890V V/D
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
iBeferee: Scorekeeper:
Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 Al3/4 5/8
Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 2 Table C Bout: 5 Strip:;ij
: (Yellow card) {(Red Card) (Black card)
(Seed Num Name 1234567890V1234567890V1234567890V V/D
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee [ Apad ey Scorekeeper:
Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 A2/4 4/8
Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 2 Table C Bout: 4 Strip:
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed Num Name 1234567890V123456789OV123456789OV V/D
e 2 22 —
" i SRS (Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee

yﬂf G A Scorekeeper:
N\ :‘.‘\\ ik



§ Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 1:31:45 pPM
g Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 3 Table D Bout: 3 Strip:ai,
£ (Yelléﬁ?card) (Red Card) (Black card) \
;SeedNum Name 123456789OV123456789OV1234567890V V/D
?3 333 Branman, M fﬁf“f \4 D E% V ‘Ei ]
{6  1001Fletcher,c \J‘s | \/ /[\J“ Ty N oy
n (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
11Referee lf‘WL: Scorekeeper:
? Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 1:31:45 PM 2/4
Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 3 Table D Bout: 2 Strip: e
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card) s ey
| seed Nunm Name 1234567890V1234567890V1234567890V V/D
%5 2634Robinson M/% ;wkhm_:“ € %7 e 7?,“w;«é; o 7%;3;2.
{4 1515Johnson Wesley 12 S L= \éi ] %
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
éReferee: £$;{ﬂ-i Scorekeeper:
Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 1:31:45 PM 1/4
Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 3 Table D Bout: 1 Strdp: =2
; | (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card) fﬁ}\jfp;«
fSeedNum Name 123456’789@V)123456789OV123456789OV V/D
gl 3460Yo0, Justin mf_ d L3 l“fi;!;i L 1 g £ X \j
I8 509 Charafeddine, CT i T S,Qi r R ¥
3 " B ) = v
3 (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
gReferee: _‘Eh;'~ Scorekeeper:
% Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 11:52:37 Al4/4 8/8
% Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 2 Table C Bout: 8 Strip: =3
g (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
gSeedNum Name 1234567890\/’1234567890\7123456789OV V/D
§ 28%% Pane N 4 ; ..ﬁ£> <ih, 7 _D_ | 7 _(??
| 2 worersnnz o R ¥ A N
% ' (Yellow card) (Réd Card) (Black card)
; L s

Referee: /| [ Scorekeeper:



_ VHHuler Nationglg 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 1:31:45
Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 3 Table F Bout: ;3

| Strip: P!
i o5
i (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card) T W
! Seed wum Name 123456789OV123456789OV1234567890V
1 I 3o Noo Lloatine ) “';7”‘“"4“5 . Pf.m ﬂ~-*JQ 7\/
‘; e 133(%, i ‘ﬁ‘J' > . "L:':r“(,'r'*-‘?lf-. Bt T ﬁ e ’ \‘:
7% ’ (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
EReferee: f?i:;ﬂ g 1Y ,yﬂ» Scorekeeper:
! d ,\\A- L4 + I
; Men's Epee - Summe r Nationalsg 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 1:31:45 py
f Youth 1q Boys Epee Round: 3 Table E Bout: » Strip: "g}
J (Yellow carg) (Red Card) (B1a0k card) N
Seed Nun Name ' 1234 67890V123456789OV1234567890V V/
P 12, L ) ﬁ

(Y&1lloyw card) {Red Card) (Black card)

. i . R ~ I IS - - i )
Referee./jﬁw?uaxf_ﬁAb o ifi%n Scorekeeper:

Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 1/6/2008 1:31:45 BM

Youth 10 Boys Epee Round: 3 Tabie E Bout: 3

Strip:-gj%

Yellow card) (goy Card)  (Black carq) N
123456789OV123456789OV1234567890V V{D
— ] V— \
Mo oA s
(Yellow carg) (Red Cakq) - (Black card)
Scorekeeper
: Men's Epee - Summéf Nationalsg 2008 Time: 7/6/2008 1:31:45 py 4/4
f Youth 19 Boys Epee Round: 3 Table p Bout: 4 Strip:fgaﬁ
; (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Blackrcard) | ﬁyﬁi: 3”j'i;
§5€ed Num Name 1234567890V12,--3l.456789OV123456789OV V/D
é? 1116Giles, g hj(; L :i}f'i;% '"':D. '7 : | I%
%2 1396Horowitz,chérles(ﬁk e s ¥ S j; 5 Vﬁ
% (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

Al { ;
REferee:é(iiﬁAglaj—ls Scorekeeper:



